WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY
TRAVEL SECTION

OUT-OF-STATE MILEAGE
All mileage listed is one-way

You may access Mapquest for additional cities

Alabama
Birmingham
Huntsville
Mobile
Montgomery

Arizona

Grand Canyon NP
Phoenix

Tucson

Yuma

Arkansas
Fayetteville
Little Rock

California
Anaheim

Los Angeles
Monterey
Oakland
Sacramento
San Diego
San Francisco
San Jose

Canada
Calgary, Alberta

262
180
518
348

1783
1779
1705
1945

597
419

2110
2118
2366
2384
2308
2120
2393
2421

2089

Colorado
Boulder
Colorado Springs
Denver

Grand Junction

Connecticut
Greenwich
Hartford
New Haven
Norwalk
Stamford

Delaware
Wilmington

D.C.
Washington

Florida
Daytona Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Jacksonville
Miami

Orlando
Panama City

St. Petersburg
Tallahassee
Tampa

1159
1124
1140
1390

888
975
936
904
896

755

677

751
958
659
977
756
528
795
561
771




Georgia
Atlanta

Columbus
Macon
Savannah

Idaho
Boise

lllinois
Chicago
Peoria
Urbana

Indiana
Evansville

Indianapolis

Muncie

South Bend

lowa

Cedar Rapids
Des Moines

Kansas

Kansas City

Topeka
Wichita

Louisiana

Baton Rouge
New Orleans

312
413
399
565

1955

410
440
346

115
224
281
367

622
707

530
600
726

662
607

Maine
Portland

Maryland
Baltimore

Massachusetts

Boston
Cambridge

Mexico
Mexico City

Michigan
Ann Arbor
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Lansing

Minnesota
Minneapolis
St. Paul

Mississippi
Jackson

Missouri

Cape Girardeau
Kansas City
Springfield

St. Louis

1174

683

1076
1074

1874

465
478
516
479

822
813

487

227
526
499
285




Montana
Billings

Nebraska
Lincoln
Omaha

Nevada
Las Vegas
Reno

New Jersey
Atlantic City

Newark
Trenton

New Mexico

Albuquerque
Santa Fe

New York
Albany
Buffalo

New York City
Rochester
Syracuse

North Carolina
Charlotte
Durham

Greensboro
Raleigh
Winston-Salem

1660

702
725

1895
2176

831
840
815

1313
1305

944
657
859
725
804

440
556
508
574
478

North Dakota
Bismarck

Fargo

Ohio
Akron
Canton
Cincinnati
Cleveland
Columbus
Dayton
Toledo

Oklahoma
Oklahoma City
Tulsa

Oregon
Portland

Salem

Pennsylvania

Erie
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh

Rhode Island
Newport

Providence

1257
1051

452
457
218
468
319
261
417

767
688

2383
2436

566
785
506

1033
1035




South Carolina

Charleston
Clemson
Columbia
Hilton Head
Myrtle Beach

South Dakota
Rapid City
Sioux Falls

Tennessee
Chattanooga
Gatlinburg

Great Smoky Mts
Knoxville
Memphis
Murfreesboro
Nashville

Texas
Amarillo
Austin
Beaumont
Dallas

El Paso

Fort Worth
Houston
San Antonio

Utah
Provo
Salt Lake City

585
425
477
599
620

1247
905

201
265
268
226
280
101

75

1029
942
848
745

1391
777
865

1018

1627
1653

Vermont
Burlington

Virginia
Norfolk
Richmond
Roanoke

Washington
Seattle

West Virginia

Charleston
Huntington

Wisconsin
Madison
Milwaukee

Wyoming
Cheyenne

1027

746
653
490

2476

332
282

562
506

1218
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